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SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1

Kamal (Baha'i)
World Breastfeeding Week (1-
7)

2

3

4

5

6

The Atomic bombings of
Hiroshima Memorial Day

7

Civic/Provincial Day

8

9

International Day of the World's
Indigenous Peoples

10

11

12

International Youth Day

13

14

15

Assumption of Mary (Christian)

16

17

18

19

World Humanitarian Day

20

Asméa’ (Bahd'i)

21

International Day of
Remembrance and Tribute to
the Victims of Terrorism

22

International Day
Commemorating the Victims of
Acts of Violence Based on
Religion or Belief

23

International Day for the
Remembrance of the Slave
Trade and Its Abolition
[UNESCOQ]

24

25

26

27

28

29

International Day against
Nuclear Tests

30

Int'l Day of the Victims of
Enforced Disappearances

Raksha Bandhan (Hindu)

31

International Day for People of

African Descent




